
N 177.05 FT OF S 872.05 FT OF SE
AS LIES W OF RD.

DORAN HUGH F/DORAN LINDA M
15090 SW TUSTENUGGEE AVE
FORT WHITE, FL 32038

31-6S-17-09816-009

0200 MOBILE HOME
02

31617.00 1.00/

05/14/2024 MLU

10/20/2017 DF 4.53 45,300 0 0 45,300
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3

131,578
3,300
45,300

180,178
73,244

106,934
HX HB 51,411

55,523
180,178

0

181,537

1059/0755 9/16/2005 WD Q I 129,900

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

FRANKS

DORAN

0877/2339 3/29/1999 WD Q I 03 33,700

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

CANTELO

FRANKS (1989 DW INC
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XFOB:1:1: STAT MH

11088 M H 125 04/26/1996

2006HX Base Yr

15090 SW TUSTENUGGEE AVE, FORT WHITE

Exterior Wall 08 WD OR PLY 50
Exterior Wall 32 HARDIE BRD 50
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 04 PLYWOOD 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 100
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 01 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 02 02 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 03 03

0101 02 2,922 91.5300 75.05 219,296 1989 1989 0 0 0 40.00 60.00

1 SFR/MH CON  100% - 2006 Heated Area: 2718

BAS 360 100 360 16,211

BAS 576 100 576 25,937

BAS 1,782 100 1,782 80,243

UOP 120 25 30 1,351

UOP 120 25 30 1,351

UOP 192 25 48 2,161

UOP 384 25 96 4,323

3,534 2,922 131,578

BAS= W24 UOP= N16 W24 S16 E24$ W42 S27 BAS= S24 UOP= S8 E24
N8 W24$ E24 N24 W24$ E24 UOP= S10 E12 N10 W12$ E12 UOP= S10
E12 N10 W12$ E12 BAS= S18 E20 N18 W20$ E18 N27$.

BAS

24
42

27

24 12 12
18

27

UOP 16

24

16

24

BAS24

24

24

24

UOP8

24

8

24

UOP10

12

10

12

UOP10

12

10

12

BAS18

20

18

20

1 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 10 16 160.00 UT 7.50 7.50 50 1996 1996 3 50 600

2 0040 BARN,POLE 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 2,400.00 2,400.00 50 1996 1996 3 50 1,200

3 0190 FPLC PF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 1996 1996 3 100 1,200

4 0070 CARPORT UF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1996 1996 3 100 300

3,300

1 0200 C MBL HM 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 4.53 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 10,000.00 10,000.00 45,300


